
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of court fees/removal of 

defects.  

Date : 14.08.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES  

1 6541/2025 25.01.2025 RSA/337/2010 M R SAHOO 15.00,3*15  
2025-

08-14 
 

2 44958/2025 30.05.2025 RSA/131/2006 A C JENA 21.00,3*21 
2025-

08-14 
 

3 57927/2025 23.07.2025 SAO/18/2016 C K PAL 5.00,3*5 
2025-

08-14 
 

4 59837/2025 29.07.2025 CRP/13/2024 K N SAHOO 17.00,3*17 
2025-

08-14 
 

5 59864/2025 29.07.2025 CRP/13/2024 T BAG 17.00,3*17 
2025-

08-14 
 

6 61353/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/17255/2018 P K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-14 
 

7 63036/2025 06.08.2025 RVWPET/360/2019 G C BARIK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-14 
 

8 63571/2025 07.08.2025 MATA/95/2022 B K PANI 4.00,3*4 
2025-

08-14 
 

9 63866/2025 08.08.2025 WP(C)/18339/2015 L D PANDA 2.00,2*3 
2025-

08-14 
 

10 64596/2025 11.08.2025 RSA/163/2015 D NAYAK 6.00,3*6 
2025-

08-14 
 

11 65030/2025 12.08.2025 WP(C)/27363/2017 
M N 

MOHANTY 
8.00,3*8  

2025-

08-14 
 

12 65647/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/21043/2025 
S K 

MOHANTY 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

13 65654/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/21597/2025 B K SWAIN 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

14 65657/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/21738/2025 B K SWAIN 

5.00,5*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

15 65663/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/21540/2025 AKHAND 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

16 65664/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/21723/2025 
S 

PATTANAIK 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 



17 65676/2025 13.08.2025 CONTC/1573/2025 B K SWAIN 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

18 65685/2025 13.08.2025 MATA/368/2024 B K BEHERA 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

19 65873/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/14090/2017 
B R 

SENAPATI 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-14 
 

20 65883/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/4103/2020 P K NAYAKA 
4.00,3*4 dms 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

21 65903/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/2466/2021 P K NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 dms 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

22 65923/2025 14.08.2025 RSA/380/2010 C RANA 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-14 
 

23 65949/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/13889/2020 D LALA 
3.00,3*3 dms 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

24 65950/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/13978/2020 D LALA 
3.00,3*3 dms 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

25 65968/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/14173/2010 M DAS 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-14 
 

26 65982/2025 14.08.2025 WA/491/2016 
S R 

PATTANAIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-14 
 

27 66071/2025 14.08.2025 BLAPL/7704/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

READY CASES  

28 63496/2025 07.08.2025 RSA/26/2022 A MOHANTY 
6.00,3*6 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

08-14 
 

29 64912/2025 11.08.2025 WP(C)/20419/2025 H. K. BHOL 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

30 65213/2025 12.08.2025 CRLMC/3130/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-14 
 

31 65218/2025 12.08.2025 WP(C)/19026/2025 
S C 

SUNDARA 

29.00,29*3.00 

dc 

2025-

08-14 
 

32 65321/2025 12.08.2025 BLAPL/7642/2025 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 



33 65326/2025 12.08.2025 ABLAPL/9077/2025 
KIRTAN 

DANG 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

34 65329/2025 12.08.2025 CRLMC/3056/2025 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

35 65332/2025 12.08.2025 ABLAPL/61/2025 P. K. DASH 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

36 65333/2025 12.08.2025 BLAPL/7662/2025 SARAT DASH 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

37 65334/2025 12.08.2025 WP(C)/14097/2025 SARAT DASH 
7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

38 65635/2025 13.08.2025 CRLMC/3142/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

39 65641/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/21556/2025 J P KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

40 65649/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/20831/2025 H K DASH 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

41 65650/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/22184/2025 S K PARIDA 
7.00,7*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

42 65658/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/20381/2025 
A B 

MALLICK 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

43 65670/2025 13.08.2025 ABLAPL/9131/2025 
M K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

44 65673/2025 13.08.2025 BLAPL/4291/2025 A K NAYAK 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

45 65674/2025 13.08.2025 CONTC/2234/2025 P K GIRI 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

46 65679/2025 13.08.2025 CONTC/3595/2025 S K PARIDA 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

47 65680/2025 13.08.2025 CRLMC/1642/2025 D SAHOO 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

48 65682/2025 13.08.2025 CMP/715/2025 S MOHARANA 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

49 65767/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/9073/2024 
SURYAKANTA 

PALAI 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

50 65768/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/3023/2025 B.K.PANDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

51 65770/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/1557/2025 B. N. SAHU 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

52 65771/2025 14.08.2025 CMP/1219/2025 
LOKANATH 

SAHOO 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 



53 65774/2025 14.08.2025 BLAPL/6128/2025 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

54 65790/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/2626/2025 

AMIYA 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

55 65792/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/2626/2025 

AMIYA 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

56 65826/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/21756/2025 
B. K. 

BEHERA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

57 65829/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/39290/2021 K DAS 9.00,9*3.00  
2025-

08-14 
 

58 65868/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/22127/2019 J JENA 
3.00,3*3 dms 

copy 

2025-

08-14 
 

59 65892/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/487/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

60 65914/2025 14.08.2025 OJC/2357/2000 J SAHOO 
6.00,6*3 DMS 

COPY 

2025-

08-14 
 

61 65988/2025 14.08.2025 MA/87/1961 R C ROUT 

14.00,3*14 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2025-

08-14 
 

62 66059/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/3068/2025 S C DAS 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-14 
 

63 66060/2025 14.08.2025 WPC(OAC)/3644/2017 A C BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

08-14 
 

64 66064/2025 14.08.2025 BLAPL/7595/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

65 66065/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/18383/2025 
KIRTAN 

DANG 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

66 66066/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/9041/2025 A. MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

67 66067/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/3116/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

68 66083/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/9191/2025 B. N. SAHU 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

69 66088/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/22093/2025 
K. C. 

SWAIN 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

70 66090/2025 14.08.2025 FAO/122/2025 
R. K. 

DEHURY 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

71 66146/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/27691/2024 M BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

72 66152/2025 14.08.2025 CMAPL/27/2025 P K LENKA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

73 66188/2025 14.08.2025 CMP/961/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

74 66189/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/9074/2025 
MANORANJAN 

DAS 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 



75 66206/2025 14.08.2025 BLAPL/7725/2025 J. P. KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-14 
 

76 66248/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/9098/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

77 66250/2025 14.08.2025 ABLAPL/9238/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

78 66251/2025 14.08.2025 RSA/364/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-14 
 

N I C 

 


